Produc t  Sp e c i f i c a t i o n  She e t Scan here to visit
our website for more
product information!
All test results and recommendations are based on laboratory tests. Specific job site conditions should be taken into consideration when specifying the proper fastener. Actual field values
may vary, therefore we assume no liability for use of this information. Pull out values are a measurement of wood material strength.
30TM
DEERWOOD.COM
SALES@PANAMERICANSCREW.COM   |   1-800-951-2222
CONOVER, NC
630 REESE DR SW,
CONOVER, NC 28613
HAYWARD, CA
2039 AMERICAN AVENUE
HAYWARD, CA 94545
Euro Screws
F l a t  Head  Poz i  D r i v e  Eu ro  S c rews  -  N i c ke l  f i n i sh
Size Bulk Box  QTY 5000 Pack 1000 Pack
6.3mm x 10mm BFPE05100R2N-15 15,000 LFPE05100R2N-2 MFPE05100R2N-10
6.3mm x 11.5mm BFPE05115R2N-12 12,000 -- MFPE05115R2N-10
6.3mm x 13mm BFPE05130R2N-10 10,000 LFPE05130R2N-2 MFPE05130R2N-10
6.3mm x 14.5mm BFPE05145R2N-10 10,000 -- MFPE05145R2N-10
6.3mm x 20mm BFPE05200R2N-8 8,000 -- --
6.3mm x 25mm BFPE05250R2N-7 7,000 -- --
6.3mm x 30mm BFPE05300R2N-6 6,000 -- --
*6.3mm diameter for use with a 5mm hole
F l a t  Head  Ph i l l i p s  D r i v e  Eu ro  S c rews  -  N i c ke l  f i n i sh
Size Bulk Box  QTY 500 Pack
6.3mm x 10mm BFXE05100R2N-15 15,000 --
6.3mm x 13mm BFXE05130R2N-10 10,000 DFXE05130R2N-16
*6.3mm diameter for use with a 5mm hole
Our Euro Screws are available in a nickel finish that perfectly
matches the “European” hardware used on your projects. These
small screws have a Blunt Type B point that allows them to have
maximum holding power in a pre-drilled hole. The aggressive
deep thread design insures maximum holding power in MDF
and Particle board as well as hardwoods.